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WORLD ATHLETICS INDOOR TOUR - BRONZE

MEETING RESULTS

Orlen Cup
Atlas Arena, £6dz (POL)
12 FEB 2021
Men's 60m indoor
Final
1.  Michael RODGERS 24 APR 1985 USA 6.52
2. Lamont Marcell JACOBS 26 SEP 1994 ITA 6.53
3. Dominik KOPEC 05 MAR 1995 POL 6.66
4.  Yupun Abeykoon MUDIYANSELAGE 31 DEC 1994 SRI 6.66
5. Przemystaw SEOWIKOWSKI 20 NOV 1993 POL 6.66
6. Rafat EUPINSKI 20 MAR 2001 POL 6.70
7. Adrian BRZEZINSKI 24 AUG 1998 POL 6.71
Mateusz SIUDA 05 MAY 1998 POL DQ
Heat 1
1. Lamont Marcell JACOBS 26 SEP 1994 ITA 6.65
2. Przemystaw SEOWIKOWSKI 20 NOV 1993 POL 6.70
3.  Dominik KOPEC 05 MAR 1995 POL 6.71
4. Mateusz SIUDA 05 MAY 1998 POL 6.74
5. Rafat EUPINSKI 20 MAR 2001 POL 6.80
6. tukasz ZAK 31 MAY 1997 POL 6.86
7. Szymon KROLIKOWSKI 03 SEP 1999 POL 6.86
8.  Krzysztof STUDNICKI 10 OCT 1992 POL 6.91
Heat 2
1. Lamont Marcell JACOBS 26 SEP 1994 ITA 6.65
2. Przemystaw SEOWIKOWSKI 20 NOV 1993 POL 6.70
3. Dominik KOPEC 05 MAR 1995 POL 6.71
4. Mateusz SIUDA 05 MAY 1998 POL 6.74
5. Rafat EUPINSKI 20 MAR 2001 POL 6.80
6. tukasz ZAK 31 MAY 1997 POL 6.86
7. Szymon KROLIKOWSKI 03 SEP 1999 POL 6.86
8. Krzysztof STUDNICKI 10 OCT 1992 POL 6.91
Men's 60mH indoor
Final
1. Jarret EATON 24 JUN 1989 USA 7.51
2. Aaron MALLETT 26 SEP 1994 USA 7.60
3. Krzysztof KILUAN 30 DEC 1999 POL 773
4. Damian CZYKIER 10 AUG 1992 POL 773
5. Artur NOGA 02 MAY 1988 POL 7.75
6. Balazs BAJI 09 JUN 1989 HUN 7.76
7. Elmo LAKKA 10 APR 1993 FIN 7.78
8. Valdé SzUCS 29 JUN 1995 HUN 7.88
Heat 1
1. Jarret EATON 24 JUN 1989 USA 7.61
2. Krzysztof KILUAN 30 DEC 1999 POL 7.75
3. Artur NOGA 02 MAY 1988 POL 7.76
4. Elmo LAKKA 10 APR 1993 FIN 7.78
5. Dawid ZEBROWSKI 08 JAN 1997 POL 7.84
6. Dominik STASKIEWICZ 05 APR 1993 POL 7.89
7. Natan FRACKIEWICZ 02 AUG 2001 POL 8.17
8. Krystian SINILO 02 OCT 2000 POL 8.20
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Heat 2
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Aaron MALLETT
Damian CZYKIER
Balazs BAJI

Valdo SzUCS

Olgierd MICHNIEWSKI
Jakub BUJAK

Jakub KALINOWSKI
Pawet WIESIOtEK

Men's Pole Vault indoor

Final
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Sam KENDRICKS

Ernest John OBIENA
Thiago BRAZ

Piotr LISEK

Robert SOBERA

Matvey VOLKOV

Pawet WOJCIECHOWSKI
Matt LUDWIG

Men's Shot Put indoor

Final
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Michat HARATYK
Marcus THOMSEN
Konrad BUKOWIECKI
Jakub SZYSZKOWSKI
Sebastian tUKSZO
Andrzej GUDRO

Jan PAROL

Piotr GOZDZIEWICZ
Wojcziech MAROK

Women's 60m indoor

Final
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Ewa SWOBODA

Dezerea BRYANT

Lotta KEMPPINEN

Katarzyna SOKOLSKA
Viktoriya RATNIKOVA

Marika POPOWICZ-DRAPALA
Paulina PALUCH

Magdalena STEFANOWICZ

Heat 1
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Ewa SWOBODA

Viktoriya RATNIKOVA

Marika POPOWICZ-DRAPALA
Magdalena STEFANOWICZ
Jagoda MIERZYNSKA

Paulina GUZOWSKA

Alicja STRUZIK

Krystsina RADZIVANYUK

26 SEP 1994
10 AUG 1992
09 JUN 1989
29 JUN 1995
18 NOV 2000
08 DEC 2000
11 AUG 2000
13 AUG 1991

07 SEP 1992
17 NOV 1995
16 DEC 1993
16 AUG 1992
19 JAN 1991
13 MAR 2004
06 JUN 1989
05 JUL 1996

10 APR 1992
07 JAN 1998
17 MAR 1997
21 AUG 1991
29 JUL 1994
08 APR 1994
11 NOV 1995
23 MAR 2001
12 SEP 2001

26 JUL 1997
27 APR 1993
01 APR 1998
23 AUG 1993
15 MAY 1999
28 APR 1988
03 DEC 1998
21 SEP 2000

26 JUL 1997
15 MAY 1999
28 APR 1988
21 SEP 2000
03 AUG 1998
17 JUN 2000
09 JUN 2001
25 APR 1994

USA
POL
HUN
HUN
POL
POL
POL
POL

USA
PHI
BRA
POL
POL
RUS
POL
USA

POL
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
USA
FIN
POL
UKR
POL
POL
POL

POL
UKR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
BLR

7.64
7.75
7.76
7.83
8.12
8.25
8.31
8.39

5.86
5.86
5.80
572
5.60
5.60
5.40
5.20

2183
20.51
20.32
20.16
19.10
1871
1774
17.63
16.74

7.22
7.28
7.28
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.42
753

7.23
7.34
7.38
7.43
7.46
7.52
7.53
7.73
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Heat 2

Dezerea BRYANT
Lotta KEMPPINEN
Katarzyna SOKOLSKA
Paulina PALUCH
Adriana GASIOR
Kamila CIBA

Ewa OCHOCKA
Agata FORKASIEWICZ
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Women's 60mH indoor

Final

1.  Christina CLEMONS

2. Karolina KOLECZEK

3. Stanislava SKVARKOVA
4. Klaudia WOJTUNIK

5. Hanna PLOTITSYNA

6. Zuzanna HULISZ

7.  Anni SIIRTOLA

8. Martyna SKIERKOWSKA

Heat 1

1.  Christina CLEMONS

2. Karolina KOLECZEK

3. Klaudia WOJTUNIK

4. Diana SUUMANN

5. Aleksandra KIRYLUK

6. Julia SLOCKA

7. Patrycja SKORZEWSKA
Anna SZYMANSKA

Heat 2

Anni SIIRTOLA
Stanislava SKVARKOVA
Hanna PLOTITSYNA
Zuzanna HULISZ
Martyna SKIERKOWSKA
Anna WOJCIESZEK

oA WN

Women's High Jump indoor
Final

Alessia TROST

Kamila LICWINKO
Marija VUKOVIC
Jeannelle SCHEPER
Marusa CERNJUL
Wiktoria MIASO
Paulina BORYS
Paulina LIGARSKA
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27 APR 1993
01 APR 1998
23 AUG 1993
03 DEC 1998
20 OCT 2001
29 MAR 1995
17 JAN 1996
13 JAN 1994

29 MAY 1990
15 JAN 1993
20 APR 1996
15 MAY 1999
01 JAN 1987
15 JUL 1999
12 SEP 1998
05 JAN 2000

29 MAY 1990
15 JAN 1993
15 MAY 1999
05 JuL 1992
02 NOV 2001
18 FEB 2001
15 JUN 1996
05 MAR 1999

12 SEP 1998
20 APR 1996
01 JAN 1987
15 JUL 1999
05 JAN 2000
16 MAR 1991

08 MAR 1993
22 MAR 1986
21 JAN 1992
21 NOV 1994
30 JUN 1992
14 NOV 2001
14 MAY 1998
09 APR 1996

USA
FIN
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

USA
POL
SVK
POL
UKR
POL
FIN

POL

USA
POL
POL
EST
POL
POL
POL
POL

FIN
SVK
UKR
POL
POL
POL

ITA
POL
MNE
LCA
SLO
POL
POL
POL

7.30
7.34
7.40
7.43
751
7.55
7.56
7.69

791
801
8.20
8.26
8.28
8.34
842
8.55

7.98
8.05
8.23
8.60
8.70
881
891
DNF

8.12
8.26
8.27
8.38
8.54
8.57

194
184
184
184
184
184
1.80
170
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